
CLUB PR Città sito
4S Morgan drivers GE S.Margherita Ligure
147 Virtual Roma Club RM Roma www.147vrc.com
206 Club Italia RM Roma www.206clubitalia.com
300C Italian Forum http://300c.forumitalian.com
300 Zx Italian Club RM Roma www.300zxclubitalia.it
2F Tuning Club AL Basaluzzo 2ftuningclub.forumfree.net
A 112 Abarth Club PD Padova www.a112abarthclub.org
Abarth Club Italia MI Arese www.abarthclub-italia.it
Adriatic Company FC Cesena www.adriatic-company.it
Apulia Tuning Club BR Brindisi www.apuliatuningclub.it
Astra H Club MI Seregno/nuova sede im www.astraclubitalia.it
AstraF Tuning Club www.astraftuningclub.too.it
Astro Tuning Club AP Ortezzano www.astrotuningclub.it
Audi TT Club Italia MI Robecco www.audittclub.it
Autobots Team PO Prato
Autostereo Club PG Spoleto www.autostereo.it
Barchetta Club Italia VR Sona www.barchetta.it
Bianchina Club TS Trieste www.bianchina.org
Black Racer Tuning Club PD Padova www.blackracer.it
BMW Mania VI Vicenza www.bmwmania.it
BMW Passion Club NA Napoli www.bmwpassion.com
Bravo Tuning Club Monza www.bravotuningclub.it
Bravo198 Community MI Paderno Dugnano www.bravo198.it
Bugatti Club Italia MI Milano www.bugatticlubitalia.it
Calibra Club Italia www.calibraclub.it
CAMET FI Firenze www.camet.org
CDM Tuning Club TE Giulianova www.cdmtuningclub.it
Circolo Romano La Manovella RM Roma www.lamanovellaroma.it
Citroen C Club RM Roma www.citroen-c-club.com
Citroen C3 Pluriel Club Italia VR Verona www.citroenc3plurielclub.it
Clio 16V Club www.clio16vclub.it
Clio Sport Club CR Cremona www.cliosportclub.it
Clio Williams Club Italia VR Arcole www.cliowilliamsclub.net
Clio Williams Funs Club PD San Giorgio delle Pertichcliowilliamsfunsclub.forumfree.it
Club 2 Monti AN Agugliano www.club4x42monti.com
Club Alfa Italia www.clubalfa.it
Club Alfa Romeo Duetto BI Verrone www.clubarduetto.it
Club Alfa Sport www.alfasport.net
Club C2 Italia SP La Spezia www.clubc2italia.it
Club Cento Italia www.clubcento.it
Club Cuori Alfisti CT Catania www.cuorialfisti.com
Club Del Coupe Fiat www.clubdelcoupefiat.com
Club Fiat 500 RG Modica www.clubfiat500brambilla.it
Club Italiano RAV4 RM Roma www.rav4.it
Club Lotus Italia RM Roma www.palmerspeedracing.com
Club Mini Italia www.clubminitalia.com

Club Mitsubishi 3000 Gt TO Ivrea www.3000gt.it
Club Nazionale X1/9 EN Catenanuova www.x19.it
Club Nuova Fiat 500 MI Arese www.clubnuovafiat500.it
Club Opel Speedster VI Bolzano V.no www.yellowspeedster.com
Club Racing Sicilia CT Belpasso www.clubcrs.it
Club Z3mendi www.z3mendi.it
Corsa Club Italia www.corsaclub.it
Corvette Italia NA Napoli www.corvetteitalia.it
Cosworth Club Rs BG Bergamo www.cosworthclubrs.com
Crazy Van Club MI Milano www.crazyvanclub.it
Delta Virus Club RM Roma www.deltavirusclub.it



Diablo Team Racing and TuningBA Cassano delle Murge www.diabloteam.it
Drift Club SA Salerno www.driftclub.it
Driver's & Golf GT Racing Club MN Mantova www.autoracingmania.it
Duecilindri Fiat 500 Club NU Nuoro www.duecilindri.it
Duetto Club Italia RM Roma www.duettoclub.it
E.P. Tuning Club CS Rocca Imperiale
Etna Tuning Club CT Catania www.etnatuningclub.it
Fashion Tuning Club FC Savignano sul Rubicone
Fast and Tuning Club LO San Rocco al porto www.fastandtuning.tk
Fast Angels Ventimiglia Tuning IM Ventimiglia www.fastangels.it
Ferrari Club Passione Rossa RM Roma www.passionerossaroma.it
Fiat 500 Etna Club CT Linera www.fiat500etnaclub.it
Fiat 500 fans club RM Roma www.fiat500fansclub.com
Fiat Coupè Passion MI Pozzuolo Martesana www.fiatcoupepassion.it
Fiesta Club Italia RI Rieti www.fiestaclubitalia.it
Focus Club RS VE San Donà di Piave www.focusclubrs.com
Forlì Tunin Racing FO Forlì www.forlituningracing.forumcommunity.ne
Freedom Tuning Club NA Brusciano www.freedomtuningclub.it
GarageTorino Racing Club TO Torino www.garagetorino.com
Girl Tuning Power www.girltuningpower.com
Grande Punto Club www.grandepuntoclub.com
H.R.Tuning Club PE Montesilvano www.hondaracingtuningclub.com
Highlander Club RM Roma www.highlanderclub.it
Honda Civic Club PC Piacenza www.hondacivicclub.it
Honda Club Italia MI Milano www.hondaclub.it
Honda Granturismo Italia www.hondagranturismo.it
Hot Fuel Club SV Carcare www.hotfuel.it
Hyundai Club Italia CZ San Sostene www.hyundaiclub.it
Hyundai Coupé Official Club www.tiburondriversteam.com
Ibiza Tuning Club www.ibizatuningclub.com
Infinity Car Club RM Villanova Di Guidonia www.infinitycarclub.it
Ka Club BG Madone www.kaclub.it
Kia cee'd Club Italia LC Lecco www.ceedclubitalia.it
Kaotik Custom Tuning Club BS Pian Camuno www.kaotikcustom.it
Lancia Delta HPE Club Italia www.deltahpe.it
Lancia Y Club Italia NO Trecate www.lanciayclubitalia.it
Leon Club Italia PD Padova www.leon-club.it
Limited Tuning Club CN Vicoforte www.lmtc.it
M1 Club Italia RM Roma www.m1clubitalia.it
Maggiolino Kafer Club MI Lissone www.maggiolino.it
Maggiolinus Roma Club RM Roma www.beetle.it
Magik Tuning Club BI Candelo www.magiksound.it
Matera Tuning Club MT Matera www.tuningracers.it
Matiz Italian Club matiz.too.it
Mazda3 Club Italia RM Roma www.mazda3club.it
Messina Car Club ME Messina www.messinacarclub.com
Mg Zr Club Italia MI Milano www.mgzrclubitalia.com
Mjetclub www.mjet.it
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Club Itali RM Roma www.lancerevoclub.com
Most  Wanted Club Roma RM Roma
Most Wanted Tuning Club NA Cercola www.tuningclubmostwanted.it
Motormaniaci.com MB Meda www.motormaniaci.com
MR2 Club Italia MI Milano www.mr2.it
SM Team.it CO Como www.smteam.it
MSTuning MS Massa www.mstuning.net
MX-5 Passion Italia www.mx5passion.it
N.I.C.E. Tuning Club GE Genova www.nicetc.tk
N.R.G. Tuning Club www.nrgtuningclub.it
Naxos Tuning Club ME Giardini Naxos www.naxostuningclub.com



Nissan Italian Club RM Roma www.nissanitalianclub.it
Nissan Silvia Club Italia RM Roma www.nissansilviaclub.it
No Fear Tuning Club RM Nettuno www.nofeartuningclub.it
No Liimits Car Club RM Roma www.nolimitscarclub.it
No Limits Tuning Club ME Villafranca Tirrena www.nolimitstuningclub.com
NSU Club Italia LC Calolziocorte www.nsuclubitalia.cjb.net
Only Focus Tuning Club www.onlyfocus.com
Pajero World Club Italia MI Milano www.pajeroworld.it
Passione Peugeot CO Cantù www.passionepeugeot.it
Polo VW Napoli www.polovw.it
PowerTuningCS CS Cosenza www.powertuningcs.net
PRS Vicenza VI Vicenza www.prsvicenza.it
Punto Racing  Club MI Milano www.puntoracingclub.it
QBR Tuning Club RC Reggio Calabria
RdO RM Roma www.rdoroma.com
Registro Autobianchi TO Orbassano www.autobianchi.org
Registro Italiano Porsche  914 TV Cornuda www.vwporsche914.it
Rieti Tuning Club RI Rieti www.rietituningclub.it
Rimini Underground RN Rimini www.riminiunderground.it
Salento Tuning club LE Taviano www.salentotuningclub.com
Sciroccomania VI Vicenza www.sciroccomania.it
Scuderia Corvette Italia PI Pistoia www.corvetteitalia.it
Scuderia Tuning RM Maccarese www.scuderiatuning.it
Seat Leon Italian Club www.leon-club.com
Serani Motorsport Car Club RM Roma www.seranimotorsport.com
Skid Tuning Club PZ Rivello http://skidtuningclub.altervista.org/
Smart Clubari BA Bari www.smartclubari.it
Southriders Club CZ Catanzaro www.southriders.com
Special 106 BO Rioveggio www.special106.it
Speed Car Racing Team CH Atessa www.speedcaracingteam.net
Sportevolutioncs Tuning Club www.sportevolutioncs.it
Stile Alfa Romeo TS Trieste http://alfaromeogtv.blogspot.com
Stilo Tuning Club GO Gorizia www.stiloclub.it
Street Boys Tuning Team VE Oriago di Mira www.streetboys.it
Style Tuning Club PD Padova www.styletuning.it
Subaru Club.it BL Belluno www.subaruclub.info
Team Bari Club BA Bari http://nuke.teambari.com/
The Fast & C.Tuning Club VR Bovolone www.thefastandc.com
The Italian Job MI Rho www.theitalianjob.eu
The Pearl Tuning Club CS Diamante www.thepearl.it
Tigra Club Italia FR Cassino www.tigraclub.it
Tigra Fans PA Palermo www.tigrafans.it
Toyota Club Italia www.toyotaclubitalia.it
Toyota Team Ticino CH Giubiasco (Ticino) www.toyotateamticino.ch
Toyota Yaris Club www.yarisclubitalia.com
Toys Garage Club www.toys-garage.it
Tribal Tuning Club PD Legnaro www.tribaltuning.it
Tuning Vultur Club PZ Atella www.tuningvulturclub.it
Twingo2.it www.twingo2.it
V8 American Car Club AL Casale Monferrato www.v8americancarclub.com
Velocity Racing MI Novate Milanese www.velocityracing.it
Vicenza Xtreme Team VI Montecchio Maggiore www.vxt.it
Volkswagen Team Italia GO Cormòns www.volkswagenteamitalia.com
VW Corrado Club Italia MO Modena www.vwcorradoclub.it
VW Golf Club Italia www.vwgolfclub.it
VW Golf Mania VI Vicenza www.vwgolfmania.it
VW Polo Club RM Ciampino www.vwpoloclub.com
VW Scirocco Mania VI Vicenza www.sciroccomania.it
Wolf Tuning Club FE Copparo www.wolftuningclub.it



X Power Tuning Club RM Civitavecchia www.xpower-tc.it
X1/9 Club Italia www.x1-9.it
Xtreme Power Tuning Club TE Corropoli www.xtremepower.it
Yaris Club Italia MI Arcore www.yarisclubitalia.com
Zena Tuning Club GE Genova www.ztc.it


	Tabella1

